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ARMIZA FAZIRAH BINTI JAMIL

ASARAKAL BIN MARTINIS

AZINO FAILIS

AZMIL BIN SARAIL

CHEEKAHNGIE

CHINQIUSHENG

CLIFFORD YEO

CORNELIUS BIN 
UBILDATUDAMIDAL

HASRINA BINTI M NATSIR

JANITA KENKETUNG

JEFRI BIN ALI

JERINAH GALAHIS

JULITA BINTI JOHN

JUSLEE BIN BASIR

MAR SUI LOK

019-XXXX357

019-XXXX178

010-XXXX112

019-XXXX533

013-XXXX606

017-XXXX011

014-XXXX485

010-XXXX288

016-XXXX053

010-XXXX330

016-XXXX946

014-XXXX107

014-XXXX650

016-XXXX845

016-XXXX019

011-XXXXX933

014-XXXX706

017-XXXX744

014-XXXX261

011-XXXXX434

011-XXXXX431

010-XXXX586

013-XXXX474

014-XXXX898

016-XXXX129

013-XXXX718

012-XXXX326

016-XXXX974

014-XXXX898

016-XXXX507

MOHD MIZRUL ASYRAF
BIN NORDIN

MUHAMMAD HAREEZ IKMAL
BIN MOHD RADZI

NADIRA BINTI IDRIS

NURUL AYUNI BINTI IBRAHIM

NURUL WANDAH BINTI WAHID

ONG FANG SING

REJIMAR BIN AHMAD GULAM

SHERLINA PAILUS

SOFFAWI BIN HAMDAN

SOH CHING HWEE

SOO CHUN HSIUNG

TSEN LEE SAN

WAN NADIAH WAN HANAPI

WILIANAH BINTI SUMAIL

ZAINAL BIN HAMID

TAHNIAH
KEPADA PEMENANG SABAH!

TAHNIAH
KEPADA PEMENANG SABAH!

Minggu 1
1 MEI 2025 - 7 MEI 2025
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HADIAH MINGGUAN30X

AFIQ SYAHIDAN BIN ALFIAN

AGATHA CHIN

AHMAD FAEZAL IZZAT BIN
RUSLI

AMRULLAH BIN ALIAS

CHRISTINA LIDI

ELLYSHAFIQA

HERMYIE BIN KARIM

IMRAN BIN MAIL@GADING

JANET LU FUI TING

LEE KWONG VUN

LEE YUK KONG

LILIAN SIAW YUNG PING

MOHAMAD NAZRIL MUKHRIZ

MOHAMMAD JAMIL

MOHD ASRIN BIN ADDY

018-XXXX027

010-XXXX238

013-XXXX001

016-XXXX948

012-XXXX752

019-XXXX677

019-XXXX749

019-XXXX729

016-XXXX228

011-XXXXX929

013-XXXX528

016-XXXX969

013-XXXX554

010-XXXX980

017-XXXX628

013-XXXX484

010-XXXX397

014-XXXX581

010-XXXX094

016-XXXX950

011-XXXXX727

016-XXXX445

010-XXXX268

014-XXXX950

010-XXXX896

012-XXXX696

017-XXXX144

019-XXXX373

019-XXXX129

011-XXXXX819

MOHD RIZAM BIN ANANG

MUHAMAD RIDWAN BIN
SAHIR

NASRA BINTI NASSIR

NOR WALDANA BINTI TALIP

NORHAYATI BINTI ISMAIL

NORIDA BINTI MOHD PULAH

NORLENAH BINTI ROSLI

NORMAH BINTI NASIP

OLIVER BIN KUNSING

SHEENA MARIA FRANCISCO

TANG PAW LEIN

WILLIAM ANAK BUJANG

WONG CHEE KIAT

YAP LAI HOON

ZAMUDDIN BIN MALA

TAHNIAH
KEPADA PEMENANG SABAH!

TAHNIAH
KEPADA PEMENANG SABAH!

Minggu 2
8 MEI 2025 - 14 MEI 2025
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TAHNIAH
KEPADA PEMENANG SABAH!

TAHNIAH
KEPADA PEMENANG SABAH!

Minggu 3
15 MEI 2025 – 21 MEI 2025

AISYA BINTI EDDING

AZIAN BINTI IBRAHIM

SHARIFAH NOOR CAHAYA
BINTI ASBAHUDDIN

EFFY ANAK CHINDANG

HENDRIANTO GUIS

JAINAH BINTI JAINI

JATTUS@JATILUS GALOI

JOHN INGKANGU

LEE SIEW FONG

LIEW VUI KIEN

LUDY BIN LASUN

MARIANI BINTI SALLEH@SALI

MOHD ARNAWIH BIN GINSING

MOHD MASRI BIN SALEH JAIN

NASRUN BIN NASIB

014-XXXX288

013-XXXX421

014-XXXX037

013-XXXX772

013-XXXX071

010-XXXX935

010-XXXX719

013-XXXX419

019-XXXX920

011-XXXXX787

012-XXXX509

013-XXXX414

019-XXXX671

016-XXXX732

016-XXXX549

013-XXXX809

017-XXXX512

014-XXXX533

018-XXXX183

016-XXXX471

019-XXXX828

011-XXXX597

010-XXXX054

011-XXXX601

012-XXXX379

017-XXXX940

016-XXXX475

013-XXXX333

011-XXXX166

016-XXXX326

NOR HAYATI BINTI AB LATEH

SHARIFAH NOR FAIZAH BINTI
SYED ABDULLAH

NORHAYANI BINTI ABD WADIR

NORITA BINTI FREDERICK

NUR LINA AYUB

PATRICK AMBROSE

RAFFELL BIN ROBERT

RAYNER ROBERT

RISMAN BIN FIRMAN

ROSIE FONTANELLA

RUZALIA SELUMIN

SHARON NG KIEU WEI

SIM SAN SAN

TERIZA BINTI JOSEPH

YEW SIEW LEE
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TAHNIAH
KEPADA PEMENANG SABAH!

TAHNIAH
KEPADA PEMENANG SABAH!

Minggu 4
22 MEI 2025 – 28 MEI 2025

AMANSHAH BIN JILAN

AMY THIEN SIAO CHING

ASRIE BIN ASAAD

CHANG KOO SING

CHIEN CHEE SIONG

ERIN SIM CHAI SIN

FOO EIK JUN

FOO YET CHEW

HASRUZLIN BIN RAZALI

JASMAN BIN ZULKIFLI

JEHIMAH BINTI JEMAN

JESMOND BIN JULIMAN

JOHAN BIN TIMANGGUB

KUEH YEE SIONG

SYED MOHD NASRULLAH
BIN A RAZAK

MUHAMMAD AMIRUL
SYAKIL PARNIS

017-XXXX405

016-XXXX110

011-XXXX979

013-XXXX000

016-XXXX138

019-XXXX665

016-XXXX723

016-XXXX231

010-XXXX504

016-XXXX640

019-XXXX186

016-XXXX355

011-XXXX883

016-XXXX521

016-XXXX016

011-XXXX486

MARNIE MORITUS

MARRY BINTI IKAT

MARY MAGDLENE JEFFERY

MOHAMAD DANIAL BIN
AMINUDDIN

MUHAMMAD AIDIL IKHWAN
BIN LIDIN

NORALIN BINTI ABDUL JAYA

NUR FADLINA BINTI MOHD
LAZIM

NURAZLIANA BINTI ROSEDI

NURSIAH AGIMOH

NURUL SASYA BINTI
MOHAMMAD

PATRICIA BINTI SUIDI

RONALD ROY SIMON

RUNIKAH BINTI ANTAKIN

LIM PEY CHOO

013-XXXX913

017-XXXX295

014-XXXX183

013-XXXX857

014-XXXX510

011-XXXX030

019-XXXX471

014-XXXX902

019-XXXX370

014-XXXX462

016-XXXX233

013-XXXX706

014-XXXX274

016-XXXX521
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TAHNIAH
KEPADA PEMENANG SARAWAK!

TAHNIAH
KEPADA PEMENANG SARAWAK!

Minggu 5
29 MEI 2025 – 4 JUN 2025

CHAN LEH TIING

CHIEW SIEW YUN

DASSUKI BIN ISAHAK

FELICIA CHIA MEI FUNG

HII UNG LUNG

JACYNTA DYMPHNA
LOTHARIUS

ABANG AKIP BIN ABANG
HAJI ABDUL MAJID

JARAH BIN GURANG

JIMMY CHONG KOK KIONG

JOHN RYAN REYNON

MOHD NUR HIFZHAN
BIN NOORDAN

JOYCE LAU SIE NING

KIU CHEN CHEN

LAW WUI LIN

LOH LEE SZE

014-XXXX925

016-XXXX387

013-XXXX829

016-XXXX884

014-XXXX478

016-XXXX243

019-XXXX269

011-XXXX236

012-XXXX850

011-XXXX091

013-XXXX196

011-XXXX650

013-XXXX048

011-XXXX286

016-XXXX826

016-XXXX765

016-XXXX117

010-XXXX372

016-XXXX995

010-XXXX665

014-XXXX416

013-XXXX597

016-XXXX609

017-XXXX591

016-XXXX258

012-XXXX997

019-XXXX119

011-XXXX667

016-XXXX628

017-XXXX372

WEE SHUI SHUI

WONG CHING JIE

WONG HIE HUNG

YONG KIANG CHOI

MELVIN CHUA BOON POH

MICHELLE YONG HUA NEI

NATHANIEL JASON KUTEH

PRINCELLA RAM BAHADUR

RONALD LIAW YEE HERN

SABRINA FOSSILLIAN

SALLY LAW HUI CHING

SI PUI JOO

SIAW KIN ING

TAN MEI VOON

UMI HAIZA BINTI DAIE
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TAHNIAH
KEPADA PEMENANG SARAWAK!

TAHNIAH
KEPADA PEMENANG SARAWAK!

Minggu 6
5 Jun 2025 – 11 Jun 2025

ALIZA BIN ISMAIL

BONG LEE SHIA

BONG LI TING

BONG XIN YEE

CHEN FOO SEN

NOORANIEZA SOFIA BINTI
RABUDIN

RABIATUL ADAWIYAH BINTI
ZAKARIA

CHIU SHENG HO

CHONG NYEN HIONG

CHOO CHUN TEK

STEPHANNIE MAGRETH
HUMPRY

CHUNG LEN THAI

EKO PRASETYO BIN OTHMAN

FOO MEI LING

FREDRICK ANAK JURAY

019-XXXX679

016-XXXX708

016-XXXX806

016-XXXX187

019-XXXX469

014-XXXX776

011-XXXX890

018-XXXX300

016-XXXX614

017-XXXX194

019-XXXX063

016-XXXX144

013-XXXX586

018-XXXX122

010-XXXX783

013-XXXX581

019-XXXX835

014-XXXX466

019-XXXX980

016-XXXX291

011-XXXX598

013-XXXX884

010-XXXX680

013-XXXX736

012-XXXX188

014-XXXX077

014-XXXX508

016-XXXX919

016-XXXX991

016-XXXX776

HAIKAL FAIZIN BIN
LAWRENCE

HWONG CHII TAK

JOLAMP ANAK LAJING

KHAFIDAH BT MUHIDDEN

KHAIRUL NIZAM BIN
ZAINUDIN

MELANIE PHUA XIAO LING

NOOR AQIDAH BINTI ALEK

NUR FATIHAH BINTI ADENAN

SITI LATIFAH BINTI DAUD

TANG CHIENG CHIENG

TEO LEA LEE

THIAN SWEE MEI

TING WEE WEE

TIONG KUN LING

YEK LANG HUA
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TAHNIAH
KEPADA PEMENANG SABAH!

TAHNIAH
KEPADA PEMENANG SABAH!

Minggu 7
12 Jun 2025 – 18 Jun 2025

AGNES NILUH

AHMAD HANAFI BIN
ABD MAUMIN

ALICE LO YEE WUI

CHAW SIAU YEE@LISA

CHIEN NYUK NI

CHONG BIN HERNG

CLAUDIA JOSAIS

ELMI BIN LATIF

ERNI SAIBI

FAIZAL BIN MOHD SAIMIN
NGUI

HARYANTO BIN BABA

IVY CLERE JUMIS

MOHAMMAD DAMIEN
BIN AMINUDDIN

MUHAMAD SYAFIQ BIN JESMI

NG CHUNG KEY

016-XXXX916

019-XXXX204

010-XXXX439

016-XXXX698

019-XXXX020

012-XXXX318

011-XXXX677

011-XXXX220

010-XXXX122

016-XXXX337

016-XXXX551

016-XXXX935

017-XXXX802

017-XXXX478

010-XXXX960

NOOR LAILATUL AKMAR
KAMAROLZAMAN

NUR AISHAH AZMAN

NURHAIYATI BINTI REDUAN

NURSAHAYA BINTI ALISAN

NURUL SAFWANIE BINTI
BAHARUDDIN

RAHMIYA BINTI SARIKA

ROSE WONG LI LIAN

ROSEMARY LEE MEI LEN

ROZAILAH BINTI ROSMAN

SAMSIA PALAWI

SARTINAH BINTI HARUN
VOON

SIAU KONG YENG

VELARIE ANNE AUGUST

WAHID BIN ABDULLAH

ZAINAH BINTI SAMAR

013-XXXX984

017-XXXX160

011-XXXX448

017-XXXX261

011-XXXX374

014-XXXX210

016-XXXX195

016-XXXX814

012-XXXX502

012-XXXX661

017-XXXX071

012-XXXX522

016-XXXX815

012-XXXX760

017-XXXX447
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